 ■ Broad product range for surface finishing
 ■ Four special types for applications from coarse to fine
 ■ Optimum surface finish due to perfect product design
TRUST BLUE
Non-woven tools PNER and PNK
The professionals for high-grade surfaces
Non-woven tools PNER
General information

 ■ When ordering, please state the EAN or
the full description.
 ■ Ordering example:
EAN 4007220832783
CD PNER-W 5006 A G
 ■ Ordering example explanation:
CD  = COMBIDISC
PNER = Non-woven discs PNER
W = Type soft
5006  = Outer diameter D1 x thickness [mm]
A  = Abrasive
G  = Grit size
Safety notes:
 ■ The maximum permitted peripheral speed
is 50 m/s.
 ■ For safety reasons, the specified maximum
permitted rotational speed must never be
exceeded.
Accessories:
 ■ COMBIDISC abrasive disc holders
 ■ COMBIDISC DUST REMOVER
PFERD offers two alternative clamping systems:
CD system CDR system
Tool side: Threaded connection with female
thread (metal/plastic)
Also suitable for the following systems used
on the market: PSG, Power Lock Type II "turn
on", SocAtt, Turn-On
Tool side: Threaded connection with male
thread (plastic)
Also suitable for the following systems used
on the market: Roloc™, Lockit, Speed Lok
TR, Power Lock Type III, Fastlock-System B,
Roll-On
PFERDVALUE:
PFERDERGONOMICS recommends
COMBIDISC tools as a solution to sustainably
reduce vibration, noise and dust levels
produced by tools and to improve working
comfort.
PFERDEFFICIENCY recommends COMBIDISC
tools to reduce tool change and setup times.
Non-woven tools PNER
COMBIDISC – General information
New! Innovation
RS type
 ■ Versatile product line for coarse machining, surface texturing and polishing
 ■ Optimal solutions even for complicated applications
 ■ High performance, quick and safe
TRUST BLUE
COMBIDISC grinding tools
The product line for many applications The whole COMBIDISC

 ■ When ordering, please state the EAN or
the full description.
 ■ Ordering example:
EAN 4007220355473
PNER-H 7506-6 A G
 ■ Ordering example explanation:
PNER = POLINOX unitized wheels
H = Type
7506 = Outer diameter D x width T [mm]
6 = Centre hole diameter H [mm]
A = Abrasive
G = Grit size
Safety notes:
 ■ For safety reasons, the specified maximum
permitted rotational speed must never be
exceeded.
Accessories:
 ■ Arbor for POLINOX unitized wheels
PFERDVALUE:
PFERDERGONOMICS recommends POLINOX
unitized wheels PNER to sustainably reduce
vibration, noise and dust levels produced by
tools and to improve working comfort.
Tool dia.
[mm]
Cutting speed [m/s]
15 20 25 30 32 35 50
Rotational speeds [RPM]
25 11,400 15,200 19,000 22,900 24,400 26,700 38,100
50 5,700 7,600 9,500 11,400 12,200 13,300 19,000
75 3,800 5,000 6,300 7,600 8,100 8,900 12,700
100 2,800 3,800 4,700 5,700 6,100 6,600 9,500
115 2,400 3,300 4,100 4,900 5,300 5,800 8,300
125 2,200 3,000 3,800 4,500 4,800 5,300 7,600
150 1,900 2,500 3,100 3,800 4,000 4,400 6,300
Recommended rotational speed
range
Example:
PNER-H 7506-6 A G
Cutting speed: 25 m/s
Rotational speed: 6,300 RPM
10
Non-woven tools PNER
POLINOX unitized wheels
D H
T
PNER type
Type for straight grinders, flexible shafts and bench grinders:
Particularly suitable for work on smaller surfaces.
Type for speed-adjustable angle grinders and fillet weld grinders:
They are especially suitable for work on fillet welds and very hard-to-reach slots or
indentations.
Abrasive:
Aluminium oxide A
Silicon carbide SiC
Recommendations for use:
 ■ Grinding wheels with a diameter of
150 mm can also be used on bench
grinders, for reworking surgical
instruments, for example.
Ordering notes:
 ■ An adapter is included with the
150 x 25 mm diameter grinding wheels,
which allows the centre hole diameter to
be reduced from 25.4 mm to 20 mm.